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w02 Wednesday 21-09-2022

17:00 - 18:00 @home BIT 01

Linux operating

systems

BST.C.2.0

04

Monitoraat Jasper DECUYPER

18:00 - 20:00 @home BIT 01

Linux operating

systems

BST.C.2.0

04

Werkcollege Jasper DECUYPER

w04 Wednesday 05-10-2022

18:00 - 20:00 @home BIT 01

Linux operating

systems

BST.C.2.0

04

Werkcollege Jasper DECUYPER

w06 Wednesday 19-10-2022

18:00 - 20:00 @home BIT 01

Linux operating

systems

BST.A.1.00

1

Werkcollege Jasper DECUYPER

w07 Wednesday 26-10-2022

18:00 - 21:00 @home BIT 01

Linux operating

systems

BST.C.2.0

04

Periode

gebonden

evaluatie

Cedric HERMANS, Jasper

DECUYPER, Paco HULPIAU

Thursday 27-10-2022

18:00 - 20:00 @home BIT 02 Web

technologies

BST.A.1.00

1

Werkcollege Arne SOETE

w08 Tuesday 01-11-2022

00:00 - 00:00

w09 Wednesday 09-11-2022

18:00 - 20:00 @home BIT 02 Web

technologies

BST.A.1.00

1

Werkcollege Arne SOETE

Friday 11-11-2022

00:00 - 00:00

w11 Wednesday 23-11-2022

18:00 - 20:00 @home BIT 02 Web

technologies

BST.A.1.00

1

Werkcollege Arne SOETE

w13 Wednesday 07-12-2022

18:00 - 21:00 @home BIT 02 Web

technologies

BST.C.2.0

04

Periode

gebonden

evaluatie

Arne SOETE, Cedric

HERMANS, Jasper

DECUYPER, Paco HULPIAU

Thursday 08-12-2022

18:00 - 20:00 @home BIT 03

Structural

bioinformatics

BST.A.1.00

1

Werkcollege Paco HULPIAU

w15 Wednesday 21-12-2022

18:00 - 20:00 @home BIT 03

Structural

bioinformatics

BST.A.1.00

1

Werkcollege Paco HULPIAU

Sunday 25-12-2022

00:00 - 00:00

w16 Monday 26-12-2022

00:00 - 00:00

00:00 - 01-01-2023 00:00

Sunday 01-01-2023

00:00 - 00:00
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w16 Sunday 01-01-2023

00:00 - 04-01-2023 00:00

w17 Wednesday 04-01-2023

00:00 - 09-01-2023 00:00

w18 Wednesday 11-01-2023

18:00 - 20:00 @home BIT 03

Structural

bioinformatics

BST.A.1.00

1

Werkcollege Paco HULPIAU

w20 Wednesday 25-01-2023

18:00 - 21:00 @home BIT 03

Structural

bioinformatics

BST.A.1.00

1

Periode

gebonden

evaluatie

Cedric HERMANS, Jasper

DECUYPER, Paco HULPIAU
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